
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-30 - RICK JOHNS -
13:05:31.014 1 1:37.736 87.296 69 125 19

13:07:05.995 2 1:34.981 89.828 83 121 19

13:08:38.769 3 1:32.774 91.965 78 121 19

13:10:16.536 4 1:37.767 87.269 76 121 19

13:11:49.066 5 1:32.530 92.208 78 125 19

L3 - THOMAS ASSEO -
13:05:16.946 1 1:32.720 92.019 46 108 19

13:06:50.649 2 1:33.703 91.054 47 106 19

13:08:25.641 3 1:34.992 89.818 47 106 19

13:09:58.674 4 1:33.033 91.709 51 106 19

L3-06 - JOHN CHEN -
13:05:15.820 1 1:32.854 91.886 68 113 19

13:06:49.583 2 1:33.763 90.995 70 117 19

13:08:23.663 3 1:34.080 90.689 66 110 19

L3-25 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
13:05:52.591 1 1:45.297 81.028 26 76 19

13:07:39.851 2 1:47.260 79.545 50 88 19

13:09:21.381 3 1:41.530 84.034 39 84 19

13:10:59.667 4 1:38.286 86.808 35 85 19

13:12:36.919 5 1:37.252 87.731 40 83 19

13:14:13.782 6 1:36.863 88.083 6 74 19

13:15:48.742 7 1:34.960 89.848 40 83 19

13:17:28.610 8 1:39.868 85.433 33 80 19

L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -
13:06:26.958 1 1:38.284 86.810 73 105 19

13:08:05.140 2 1:38.182 86.900 71 107 19

13:09:44.326 3 1:39.186 86.020 66 107 19

13:11:23.787 4 1:39.461 85.782 63 105 19

13:13:04.700 5 1:40.913 84.548 69 106 19

13:14:44.827 6 1:40.127 85.212 68 109 19

13:16:24.977 7 1:40.150 85.192 75 107 19

13:18:00.618 8 1:35.641 89.209 68 106 19

L3-16 - TRAVIS BECKER -
13:05:37.397 1 1:41.905 83.725 95 115 19

13:07:14.619 2 1:37.222 87.758 90 113 19

13:08:52.069 3 1:37.450 87.553 94 116 19

13:10:28.944 4 1:36.875 88.072 95 115 19

13:12:09.682 5 1:40.738 84.695 92 116 19

13:13:46.914 6 1:37.232 87.749 88 113 19

L3-44 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
13:06:20.182 1 1:43.719 82.261 66 100 19

13:07:59.860 2 1:39.678 85.596 63 100 19

13:09:43.155 3 1:43.295 82.598 62 103 19

13:11:24.637 4 1:41.482 84.074 66 105 19

13:13:04.231 5 1:39.594 85.668 66 101 19

13:14:43.185 6 1:38.954 86.222 53 104 19

13:16:20.080 7 1:36.895 88.054 55 104 19

L3-55 - FABRICE VILDER -
13:07:29.873 1 1:37.688 87.339 65 105 19

13:09:06.777 2 1:36.904 88.046 57 103 19

13:10:44.462 3 1:37.685 87.342 57 101 19

L3-24 - LEI TIAN -
13:05:38.486 1 1:38.424 86.686 70 113 19

13:07:17.033 2 1:38.547 86.578 69 112 19

13:08:54.293 3 1:37.260 87.724 71 114 19

13:10:31.679 4 1:37.386 87.610 67 112 19

L3-43 - BLAIR FLOYD -
13:06:02.685 1 1:43.012 82.825 79 111 19

13:07:44.070 2 1:41.385 84.154 89 110 19

13:09:25.871 3 1:41.801 83.811 79 110 19

13:11:04.012 4 1:38.141 86.936 84 111 19

13:12:42.489 5 1:38.477 86.640 83 111 19



13:14:20.328 6 1:37.839 87.204 85 110 19

13:15:58.327 7 1:37.999 87.062 86 110 19

L3-32 - ZAIYI WANG -
13:08:21.249 1 1:38.954 86.222 77 108 19

13:10:00.162 2 1:38.913 86.258 63 105 19

13:11:43.400 3 1:43.238 82.644 69 110 19

13:13:24.814 4 1:41.414 84.130 50 106 19

13:15:05.223 5 1:40.409 84.972 63 108 19

13:16:45.893 6 1:40.670 84.752 48 106 19

13:18:24.081 7 1:38.188 86.895 46 104 19

L3-35 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -
13:05:52.051 1 1:41.137 84.361 71 123 19

13:07:36.702 2 1:44.651 81.528 70 126 19

13:09:18.481 3 1:41.779 83.829 76 125 19

13:10:57.088 4 1:38.607 86.525 75 122 19

13:12:35.501 5 1:38.413 86.696 69 125 19

13:14:13.751 6 1:38.250 86.840 63 125 19

L3-51 - CLIFF COGLIETTI -
13:06:31.256 1 1:39.521 85.731 81 118 19

13:08:12.440 2 1:41.184 84.322 83 123 19

13:09:53.357 3 1:40.917 84.545 82 120 19

13:11:35.596 4 1:42.239 83.452 79 119 19

13:13:19.133 5 1:43.537 82.405 81 122 19

13:15:00.641 6 1:41.508 84.052 74 121 19

13:16:46.977 7 1:46.336 80.236 86 122 19

L3-07 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
13:05:30.957 1 1:41.320 84.208 59 117 19

13:07:11.304 2 1:40.347 85.025 71 116 19

13:08:51.118 3 1:39.814 85.479 70 117 19

13:10:30.707 4 1:39.589 85.672 72 115 19

13:12:10.984 5 1:40.277 85.084 71 114 19

13:13:53.849 6 1:42.865 82.944 73 117 19

13:15:35.369 7 1:41.520 84.043 71 116 19

L3-38 - STEVE HAN -
13:06:19.313 1 1:41.153 84.347 83 113 19

13:07:59.718 2 1:40.405 84.976 84 113 19

13:09:43.005 3 1:43.287 82.605 76 120 19

13:11:23.529 4 1:40.524 84.875 83 116 19

13:13:04.279 5 1:40.750 84.685 80 114 19

13:14:43.990 6 1:39.711 85.567 83 115 19

13:16:25.580 7 1:41.590 83.985 88 114 19

13:18:07.057 8 1:41.477 84.078 79 113 19

L3-09 - LAURENT OMORI -
13:07:25.335 1 1:40.277 85.084 55 84 19

L3-03 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
13:05:57.070 1 1:40.369 85.006 59 99 19

13:07:37.488 2 1:40.418 84.965 56 99 19

13:09:18.657 3 1:41.169 84.334 71 103 19

13:11:00.203 4 1:41.546 84.021 70 113 19

L3-21 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
13:06:24.804 1 1:43.548 82.397 77 112 19

13:08:06.330 2 1:41.526 84.038 76 113 19

13:09:50.387 3 1:44.057 81.994 77 114 19

13:11:33.106 4 1:42.719 83.062 76 111 19

13:13:19.542 5 1:46.436 80.161 62 108 19

L3-47 - ZIYUE WANG -
13:06:13.572 1 1:42.076 83.585 45 114 19

13:07:56.746 2 1:43.174 82.695 55 89 19

13:09:42.466 3 1:45.720 80.704 54 89 19

L3-46 - SHAWN SESSIONS -
13:06:16.829 1 1:43.026 82.814 71 102 19

13:07:58.978 2 1:42.149 83.525 70 104 19

13:09:42.875 3 1:43.897 82.120 65 102 19

13:11:30.169 4 1:47.294 79.520 70 106 19

13:13:12.494 5 1:42.325 83.381 78 108 19

13:14:55.100 6 1:42.606 83.153 74 106 19

13:16:40.699 7 1:45.599 80.796 75 105 19

13:18:23.635 8 1:42.936 82.886 73 103 19



L3-27 - JAYCEE STERLING -

13:06:18.830 1 1:43.510 82.427 71 112 19

13:08:04.729 2 1:45.899 80.567 56 109 19

13:09:51.334 3 1:46.605 80.034 62 109 19

13:11:34.984 4 1:43.650 82.315 56 106 19

13:13:17.612 5 1:42.628 83.135 62 110 19

13:15:00.474 6 1:42.862 82.946 62 113 19

L3-45 - CESAR GARCIA -
13:06:03.212 1 1:43.406 82.510 65 102 19

13:07:45.843 2 1:42.631 83.133 64 105 19

13:09:29.168 3 1:43.325 82.574 63 101 19

13:11:13.601 4 1:44.433 81.698 68 102 19

13:12:58.388 5 1:44.787 81.422 60 99 19

13:14:43.532 6 1:45.144 81.146 74 112 19

L3-20 - JEFF SOLBERG -
13:06:10.398 1 1:44.883 81.348 14 75 19

13:07:54.537 2 1:44.139 81.929 44 84 19

13:09:37.860 3 1:43.323 82.576 16 70 19

13:11:20.756 4 1:42.896 82.919 18 73 19

13:13:04.072 5 1:43.316 82.582 18 73 19

L3-12 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
13:06:00.547 1 1:44.484 81.658 64 112 19

13:07:43.490 2 1:42.943 82.881 70 113 19

13:09:27.611 3 1:44.121 81.943 70 113 19

L3-42 - MIKE SHYU -
13:07:24.896 1 1:43.061 82.786 18 83 19

13:09:10.011 2 1:45.115 81.168 18 83 19

L3-05 - ALI A -
13:05:47.526 1 1:44.646 81.532 65 105 19

13:07:30.655 2 1:43.129 82.731 58 103 19

13:09:13.917 3 1:43.262 82.625 64 105 19

L3-18 - HARI GOPINATH -
13:06:27.392 1 1:44.097 81.962 59 110 19

13:08:11.256 2 1:43.864 82.146 51 109 19

13:09:56.693 3 1:45.437 80.920 52 110 19

13:11:43.824 4 1:47.131 79.641 57 105 19

13:13:29.389 5 1:45.565 80.822 53 110 19

13:15:14.287 6 1:44.898 81.336 52 109 19

L3-02 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
13:06:28.432 1 1:44.119 81.945 63 108 19

13:08:12.716 2 1:44.284 81.815 63 109 19

13:09:58.236 3 1:45.520 80.857 64 108 19

13:11:42.806 4 1:44.570 81.591 58 107 19

13:13:27.623 5 1:44.817 81.399 61 108 19

13:15:12.601 6 1:44.978 81.274 59 105 19

L3-41 - QIANG QI -
13:06:48.614 1 1:44.828 81.390 81 115 19

13:08:34.426 2 1:45.812 80.634 81 116 19

13:10:22.701 3 1:48.275 78.799 77 113 19

13:12:08.367 4 1:45.666 80.745 75 113 19

13:13:57.034 5 1:48.667 78.515 77 115 19

94 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:06:09.790 1 1:44.889 81.343 90 115 19

13:07:55.268 2 1:45.478 80.889 92 117 19

L3-19 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
13:05:51.873 1 1:44.909 81.328 47 89 19

13:07:39.588 2 1:47.715 79.209 54 92 19

13:09:26.429 3 1:46.841 79.857 53 92 19

13:11:13.025 4 1:46.596 80.041 31 87 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
13:06:13.561 1 1:46.214 80.328 69 115 19

13:07:59.465 2 1:45.904 80.564 78 116 19

13:09:46.081 3 1:46.616 80.026 86 113 19

13:11:32.759 4 1:46.678 79.979 89 113 19

13:13:19.267 5 1:46.508 80.107 80 113 19

13:15:05.860 6 1:46.593 80.043 81 114 19
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